
Division 2                   7 teams                   2019 

 

Caunton CC   

 

Week 
beginning 
Monday 

Agreed Day 
Home 

or 
Away 

Notes Playing 

1 30 April Tuesday A  Nelsons Ashes 

2 7 May Tuesday H 6 May early BH  Balderton 

3 14 May Tuesday A  Newark Ruby Club 

4 21 May Tuesday H  Farndon 

5 29 May Wednesday A 27 May Spring BH The Wheatsheaf 

6 3 June    NO GAME 

7 11 June Tuesday H  Coddington & Winthorpe 

8 18 June Tuesday H  Nelsons Ashes 

9 26 June Wednesday A  Balderton 

10 2 July Tuesday H  Newark Ruby Club 

11 9 July Tuesday A  Farndon 

12 16 July Tuesday H  The Wheatsheaf 

13 22 July    NO GAME 

14 30 July Tuesday A  Coddington & Winthorpe 

15 4 August     

16      

 

Cup:  1 Round Crawley Cup; BYE to Semi & Finals day at Collingham : Sunday 28 July 2019 

 


